
From: Gravely, Mike@Energy
Sent: 10/31/2013 5:15:12 PM

mrothleder@caiso.com (mrothleder@caiso.com); mvc@cpuc.ca.gov 
(mvc@cpuc.ca.gov); jmk@cpuc.ca.gov (jmk@cpuc.ca.gov); 
aloke.gupta@cpuc.ca.gov (aloke.gupta@cpuc.ca.gov); Gravely, Mike@Energy 
(Mike.Gravely@energy.ca.gov); audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov 
(audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Cherry, Brian K 
C0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7L

To:

Redacted

Redacted
Redacted ); Michael.Hoover@sce.com 
(Michael.Hoover@sce.com);jLin@strategen.com (jLin@strategen.com); 
lkrevat@semprautilities.com (lkrevat@semprautilities.com); Bining, Avtar@Energy 
(Avtar.Bining@energy.ca.gov); edmunds2@llnl.gov (edmunds2@llnl.gov); 
Arthur.O'Donnell@cpuc.ca.gov (Arthur.0'Donnell@cpuc.ca.gov); Barker, 
Kevin@Energy (Kevin.Barker@energy.ca.gov); dempsey4@llnl.gov 
(dempsey4@llnl.gov); robert.sherick@sce.com (robert.sherick@sce.com); Pina, 
Femando@Energy (Femando.Pina@energy.ca.gov); sara.kamins@cpuc.ca.gov 
(sara.kamins@cpuc.ca.gov); DPeters@caiso.com (DPeters@caiso.com); Liu, 
Shucheng (SLiu@caiso.com); jmk@cpuc.ca.gov (jmk@cpuc.ca.gov); Rhyne, 
Ivin@Energy (Ivin.Rhyne@energy.ca.gov)
Carl Bauer (crlbaur@gmail.com); ten Hope, Laurie@Energy 
(Laurie.tenHope@energy.ca.gov); Will Johnson (will@visageenergy.com); Terry 
Surles (tsurles@pacbell.net)

Cc:

Bee:
Subject: Agenda and Information for the Project Advisory Committee Meeting for LLNL

Project on Energy Storage and Automated Demand Response—New Proposed Date 
of Monady, November 4th

Michael Gravely

Deputy Division Chief

Energy Research and Development Division

California Energy Commission

(916) 327-1370
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